Attachment D

Contract Totals By Funding Source

Funding Source FY 2022-23 % of Total
2011 Realignment $5,261,379 36%
CalFresh/Supplemental Nutrition
Assistance Program $216,808 2%
California Department of Aging $2,805,196 19%
California Department of Housing and
Community Development $168,800 1%
California Department of Social Services $2,647,365 18%
CalWORKs/Temporary Assistance to
Needy Families $1,479,960 10%
County General Fund $247,500 2%
John H. Chafee Foster Care Program for
Successful Transition to Adulthood $96,637 1%
Marin County $351,804 2%
Promoting Safe and Stable Families $100,000 1%
So Co Transportation & Public Works $186,504 1%
Sonoma Water $275,606 2%
SCYEC Investing Hosts $75,721 1%
Workforce Innovation & Opportunity
Act $536,800 4%
Total $14,450,080 100%




	22-23 By Funding Source

